Falkenstein Hauptlauf

Weinviertler Laufcup 2012

18.Falkensteinster Berggerichtslauf am 12.05.2012

RngSnr CupNrName, Vorname

O©oo~NOO” O AOWN P

2172489
1693156
37 1418
99 3405

92 1194

50 2961
90 114
184119
1182153
63 313
171348
43 1255

15 1388

9 353
66 454
1673984
219251
215171
7 152
159227
74 2469

Predl, Rainer
Babitsch, Jirgen
Holzmann, Markus
Leitner, Franz

Hederer, Leo

Pechhacker, Michael

Chitil, Fritz
Wagner, Wilhelm
Pelzer, Lorenz
Wagner, Robert
Pernold, Josef
Wolfram, Markus

Restrepo, Rudolfo

Schwarz, Christian
Schdnauer, Thomas
Sevec, Michal
Kolinek, Frantisek
Bruckner, Christian
Reidlinger, Markus
Messinger, Karl

Verein/Ort

LC Strasshof
LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

LV Falsche Hasen
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LAC Harlekin

LV Falsche Hasen
CZE HLUK

AK Perna

i_AC Harlekin
Toms Radhaus

Bauernfeind, Andreas Team Run

Jg Ak AkRngEndzeit

1990mAK1
1974m35 1
1980m30 1
1973m35 2

1971m40 1

1978m30 2
1965m45 1
1967m45 2
1975m35 3
1971m40 2
1967m45 3
1967m45 4

1972m40 3

1974m35 4
1966m45 5
1978m30 3
1956m55 1
1964m45 6
1977m35 5
1968m40 4
1989mAK?2

Pkt
00:35:39,2100,00
00:37:46,699,30
00:38:20,598,61
00:38:46,297,91

00:38:48,297,21

00:39:00,596,51
00:39:09,295,82
00:39:18,095,12
00:39:48,094,42
00:39:52,093,73
00:39:53,793,03
00:39:54,192,33

00:39:55,691,63

00:40:25,690,94
00:40:33,790,24
00:40:41,189,54
00:40:55,388,85
00:41:03,488,15
00:41:10,087,45
00:41:16,586,75
00:41:38,086,06

PORT/:



22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49

195165
35 3629
1802948
25 2226
11 128

147244

145276
23 2117

96 3264

1563632
45 121
1363353
1553983
4 125
78 3650
91 2251
14 3426
98 312
18 3310
19 3267
1893960
1573165

8 1007

48 122
1213014
1782965
28 2755
174298

Wellner, Markus
Kase, Jaroslav
Mitsch, Florian
Falmbigl, Philipp
Gube, Werner

Pémmerl, Walter

Hammer, Werner
Leitgeb, Michael

Hafner, Florian

Barisch, Stefan
Schneider, Walter
Waiss, Anita
Krenn, Reinhard
Bruckner, Bernhard
Staudigl, Stephan
Sebek, Martin
Matulova, Martina
Matzka, Herwig

Turkonje, Minodora

Cattalini, David
Breyer, Werner
Buxhofer, Sylvia

Bossniak, Thomas

Berndonner, Josef
Fischer, Herbert
Tesar, Peter
Dersch, Josef
Antos, Helmut

Sport/Altech
LAC Harlekin
Barnex Sport Brno
LC Erdpress
LC Erdpress
LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Erdpress
USL Gross-
Enzersdorf

0

LC Cafe Haferl
Team 2012

0

LC Strasshof
Texaner

LTC Bisamberg
0

LAC Harlekin
LCC Wien

LG Wien

LC Erdpress
LC Strasshof
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
SV Falkenstein
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

1973m35 6
1953m55 2
1987mAK3
1984mAK4
1969m40 5

1970m40 6

1960m50 1
1985mAKS

1994mJu 1

1984mAKG6
1959m50 2
1968w40 1
1986mAKY7
1966m45 7
1972m40 7
1991mAKS8
1972w40 2
1966m45 8
1984wAK1
1977m35 7
1985mAK9
1978w30 1

1964m45 9

1959m50 3
1976m35 8
1963m45 10
1963m45 11
1962m50 4

00:42:17,485,36
00:42:21,384,66
00:42:24,883,96
00:42:28,383,27
00:42:37,082,57

00:42:42,281,87

00:42:48,781,18
00:42:55,580,48

00:43:01,679,78

00:43:02,079,08
00:43:03,778,39
00:43:56,8100,00
00:43:56,977,69
00:44:04,476,99
00:44:11,276,30
00:44:33,975,60
00:44:43,397,53
00:44:47,174,90
00:44:48,895,05
00:44:49,574,20
00:44:55,373,51
00:45:05,892,58

00:45:09,672,81

00:45:23,472,11
00:45:26,971,42
00:45:29,270,72
00:45:48,670,02
00:45:53,369,32



50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73

74

49 317

10 3087
75 2637
172158
95 3706
1913154

21 3360
146423
161225
42 142
1063971

47 229

65 198
1702682
1292678
197253
1413978
36 3963

210204

56 1814
1262040
1903407
196106

79 3641

12 3945

Pauser, Gunter

Gube, Alexander
Bleier, Michael
Kolar, Leopold
Jéager, Alexander
Bohm, Wolfgang

Marek, Ludvik

Rieder, Friedrich
Messinger-Walek,
Margit

Franz, Leopold

Glaninger, Anton

Pauser, Gerhard

Hasenleithner, Erwin

Hurter, Christian
Bayer, Simon
Haimer, Karl
Ladurner, Stephan
Vseteckova, Pavla

Pekert, Martin

Farlinger, Johannes
Hartmann, Alois
Munzker, Hans
Heher, Franz
Lukesch, Michael

Machacek, Thomas

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof
Bushido Mistelbach
LC Erdpress

DE KRUTA HAM
Popocatepetl
Znojmo

SV Falkenstein

Toms Radhaus

LC Cafe Haferl
KTM Donau Fritzi
Racing

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LV Falsche Hasen
SV Falkenstein
SV Falkenstein
LAC Harlekin

0

0

Komaru Runners
Hohenau

ASKO Wihring
LV Land um Laa
LC Erdpress
WAT 20

Texaner

Team Austria
Unlimited

1963m45 12

1999mJu 2
1962m50 5
1964m45 13
1999mJu 3
1968m40 8

1958m50 6
1957m55 3
1971w40 3
1954m55 4
1968m40 9

1961m50 7

1957m55 5
1984mAK10
1992mAK11
1957m55 6
1973m35 9
1975w35 1

1972m40 10

1958m50 8
1960m50 9
1992mAK12
1952m60 1
1970m40 11

1968m40 12

00:46:00,468,63

00:46:10,167,93
00:46:18,867,23
00:46:23,066,54
00:46:30,065,84
00:46:43,265,14

00:46:43,664,44
00:46:45,963,75
00:46:54,090,10
00:47:21,663,05
00:47:26,362,35

00:47:27,861,65

00:47:29,860,96
00:47:32,360,26
00:47:41,059,56
00:47:44,558,87
00:47:52,858,17
00:47:57,987,63

00:48:07,657,47

00:48:16,656,77
00:48:23,756,08
00:48:29,755,38
00:48:35,254,68
00:48:39,153,99

00:48:44,753,29



75 2212547
76 22 3949
77 1332370
78 38 1871
79 1873700
80 67 3305
81 69 3351
82 154658
83 1192687
84 1533694
85 17 2223
86 186248
87 1353030
88 51 2650
89 72 3828
90 83 3255
91 1683986

92 87 206

93 193242
94 1662045
95 13 3616
96 1503980
97 1373023
98 101390
99 1811071
10097 1150
10194 2927

10233 3178

1031731239
104 200214

Purkl, Ronald
Bobek, Josef

Sumhammer, Kurt

Martin, Christian
Schmid, Thomas
Strobl, Christian
Krebs, Rupert

Jantschy, Johannes
Pelzer senior, Lorenz
Waismayer, Franz

Pacholik, Gerit
Geringer, Gerald
Waiss, Christoph
Jantschy, Daniela
Konig, Gregor
Klenkhart, Alfred

Frihwirth, Reinhard

Weber, Elisabeth

Lach, Thomas
Hartmann, Franz
Matula, Jaroslav

Uchatzy, Wolfgang
Schleining, Rudolf

Luckner, Gerhard
Winter, Udo
Regen, Gerald
Gangl, Anton

Poperl, Robert

Froschl, Maria
Pfeiffer, Josef

LAC Harlekin
TJ Znojmo

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LV Land um Laa
LV Land um Laa
Polizei SV NO
LAC Harlekin
Neudorf

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
0

team2012.at
Engelhartstetten
Texaner

FF Kottingneusiedl

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LV Land um Laa
0

LAC Harlekin

0

SV Falkenstein
LC Cafe Haferl
LV Land um Laa

Team Austria
Unlimited

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

1971m40 13
1949m60 2
1964m45 14
1963m45 15
1983mAK13
1963m45 16
1963m45 17
1964m45 18
1952m60 3
1970m40 14
1968m40 15
1960m50 10
1988mAK14
1992wAK?2
1970m40 16
1960m50 11
1967m45 19

1986wWAK3

1957m55 7
1969m40 17
1970m40 18
1984mAK15
1977m35 10
1961m50 12
1968m40 19
1975m35 11
1965m45 20

1959m50 13

1968w40 4
1947m65 1

00:48:53,152,59
00:48:55,651,89
00:48:58,851,20
00:49:04,150,50
00:49:07,149,80
00:49:09,149,11
00:49:09,448,41
00:49:11,947,71
00:49:17,147,01
00:49:18,446,32
00:49:20,945,62
00:49:26,844,92
00:49:31,544,23
00:49:34,085,15
00:49:36,543,53
00:49:38,042,83
00:49:54,242,13

00:49:56,682,68

00:49:59,541,44
00:50:13,040,74
00:50:15,240,04
00:50:30,539,35
00:50:34,038,65
00:50:46,837,95
00:50:51,837,25
00:51:02,236,56
00:51:11,235,86

00:51:23,435,16

00:51:33,180,20
00:51:33,834,46



1051252677
106 138168

107 183376

108 1921879
109 218889
11084 389
111194185
1121793301
113 1623644
11444 130
11534 3628
116198112
11781 3639
11882 3638
1195 417
12070 965
12131 2338
122 1493543
1231242693
12485 132
12529 2774

126 32 1189

1271393977
128 1773303
1292161412
130 1583985
1311301119
1321641996
13341 297

13477 3027

Kubicek, Frantisek
Winter, Johann

Kuchinka, Heinz

Hermann, Leopold
Korber, Herbert
Berthold, Evelyn
Fellner, Leopold
Mitsch, Daniel
Danielovic, Leo
Schneider, Gerlinde
Kasova, Hana
Lukas, Alfred
Seiter, Niklas
Seiter, Gerd

Koch, Dieter
Staribacher, Peter

Steinschaden, Harald

Weis, Thomas
Schon, Christian
Dietrich, Leopold
Dersch, Karin

Charwot, Andreas

Laber, Alexander
Strolz, Gerald
Macho, Karl
Luckner, Matthias
Denner, Kurt
Geppl, Adi

Mock, Josef

Bestcar Dobre Pole
SKV PSK

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

DE KRUTA HAM
DE KRUTA HAM
LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Erdpress
Hradiste Znojmo
LC Cafe Haferl
Barnex Sport Brno
LC Strasshof
Texaner

Texaner

LAC Harlekin

LV Land um Laa
LC Strasshof

0

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
Team Austria
Unlimited

0

LC Strasshof

DE KRUTA HAM
SV Falkenstein
LAC Harlekin

LV StadLobau

Vidowitsch, Heinrich OTB Wien

1946m65 2
1960m50 14

1942m70 1

1966m45 21
1959m50 15
1966w45 1
1951m60 4
1984mAK16
1958m50 16
1961w50 1
1954w55 1
1945m65 3
1999mJu 4
1968m40 20
1971m40 21
1965m45 22
1961m50 17
1987mAK17
1965m45 23
1957m55 8
1967w45 2

1965m45 24

1974m35 12
1966m45 25
1967m45 26
1994mJu 5
1960m50 18
1953m55 9
1959m50 19
1945m65 4

00:51:52,433,77
00:52:17,033,07

00:52:31,532,37

00:52:38,131,68
00:52:48,830,98
00:52:55,577,73
00:52:58,830,28
00:53:01,629,58
00:53:07,328,89
00:53:10,575,25
00:53:11,472,78
00:53:21,528,19
00:53:26,127,49
00:53:26,626,80
00:53:35,126,10
00:53:41,025,40
00:53:45,924,70
00:53:52,324,01
00:53:55,823,31
00:54:03,522,61
00:54:05,470,30

00:54:10,821,92

00:54:12,221,22
00:54:27,520,52
00:54:29,619,82
00:54:33,119,13
00:54:48,718,43
00:54:59,117,73
00:55:26,417,04
00:55:28,116,34



1351153614
13658 3001
1372141248
13816 2207
13993 2797

14088 3510
141175215
1421881444

14371 205
144163233
14553 2887
146 1223974
14764 2968
14855 3967
14989 424
1502133142

1511313889

152 1323551
153 1523981
15439 3562
15530 3024
156 1143615
157 224296

15840 3893

1591092122

16060 3968
161 1651236

Neuberg, Erwin

0

Schlechta, Dominik 0
Zobl-Wessely, RudolfLC OSV

Vazansky, Mojmir
Hirsch, Walter

Guenzl, Gerda

Schmieder, Sieglinde

Schneider, Karin

Schram, Wilma
Schram, Rudolf
Pfeifer, Edith
Restrepo, Jeronimo
Weber, Anna
Pokorny, Klaus
Emmett, Roger
Fischer, Alexandra
Mullner-Rieder,
Sabine

Stadler, Patrizia
Bittmann, Roman
Mausser, Brigitte
Wagner, Richard
Zeiler, Glnter
Frantz, Erhard
Kaltenbrunner,
Herbert

Bossniak, Isabella

Pokorny, Claudia
Tlrmer, Angela

Arktida Brno

ULC Roadrunners
Klosterneuburg
LC Strasshof
ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

0

LV Falsche Hasen
0

LV Falsche Hasen
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LC Strasshof

0

SV Falkenstein
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-
Wagram

0

LV StadLobau

1962m50 20
1994mJuU 6
1948m60 5
1949m60 6
1966m45 27

1965w45 3
1944w65 1
1987wAK4

1951w60 1
1952m60 7
1955w55 2
1998mJu 7
1966w45 4
1961m50 21
1960m50 22
1978w30 2

1978w30 3

1974w35 2
1971m40 22
1964w45 5
1957m55 10
1968m40 23
1953m55 11

1963m45 28

1966w45 6

1965w45 7
1976w35 3

00:55:47,315,64
00:56:30,814,94
00:56:47,414,25
00:56:48,313,55
00:56:48,912,85

00:56:57,767,83
00:57:00,865,35
00:57:07,462,88

00:57:07,860,40
00:57:12,912,15
00:57:39,457,93
00:58:03,011,46
00:58:04,555,45
00:58:19,610,76
00:58:53,110,06
00:58:56,652,98

00:58:57,350,50

00:58:57,848,03
00:59:09,49,37
00:59:44,445,55
01:00:35,58,67
01:01:12,57,97
01:01:15,37,27

01:01:35,96,58

01:01:49,843,08

01:02:19,540,60
01:02:29,538,13



16252 2350
16361 2932
164 1033966
16557 3955

166 1133972

167 1163703
168 1173973
169 1083970
1701343766
1711073969
17254 1817
173102735

1741043965
1751273358
1766 430

1771823989
1781283976
1791233975
1802113987
181 2123365
1821123634
183 1433982
184 1443979

Randak, Gertrude LC Strasshof
Ernszt, Gabriela LC Strasshof
Pinka, Adolf 0

Prosche , Wolfgang 0
Glaninger-Watschnig, 0

Alexander

Neuberg, Sabine 0

Langer , Helmut 0

Wolfram, Pamela 0

Kochl, Elisabeth LAC Harlekin
Glaninger, Maria 0

Farlinger, Eva
Luckner, Irene
Dangl, Bernhard
Halbrstat, Petr
Denk, Nicole
Bugl, Karina
Holikova, Ida
Haberl, Susanne
Kramer, Bianca
Lindner, Gudrun
Flegel, Christian

ASKO Wahring
SV Falkenstein
0

TK Znojmo

LC Strasshof
LC Erdpress

Znojemske Behant

0
SV Falkenstein
0
0

Samsinger, Margarete 0

Ernst, Agidius

0

1957w55 3
1959w50 2
1942m70 2
1982m30 4

1969m40 24

1966w45 8
1968m40 25
1983wAKS
1958w50 3
1970w40 5
1945w65 2
1968w40 6
1969m40 26
1967m45 29
1972w40 7
1987wAK©6
1964w45 9
1960w50 4
1989wAK7
1987wAKS8
1970m40 27
1970w40 8
1972m40 28

01:02:29,835,65
01:02:33,033,18
01:02:38,95,88
01:02:42,65,18

01:03:12,34,49

01:03:34,230,70
01:03:38,33,79
01:04:30,828,23
01:04:40,525,75
01:04:59,823,28
01:05:17,520,80
01:05:26,818,33
01:06:16,13,09
01:06:38,12,39
01:07:36,415,85
01:08:10,013,38
01:09:12,510,90
01:14:14,48,43
01:14:15,15,95
01:17:28,53,47
01:18:01,01,70
01:18:01,81,00
01:18:10,01,0



Falkenstein U12-U16

Weinviertler Laufcup 2012

Berggerichtslauf — Schiller am 12.05.2012

Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, VVorname
316 Streibel, Alexander
328 Waditschatka, Boris
313 Denk, Laurell

326 Lenz, Philipp

323 Gube, Alexander
331 Richter, Tobias
336 Schwarzl, Philipp
312 Stuchetz, Lukas
327 Lenz, Agnes

10 324 Matula, Jakub

11 309 Wolfram, Fabian
12 302 Pokorny, Julia

13 337 Schén, Anna

14 315 Bossniak, Leonie
15 329 Scheidlberger, Noah
16 307 Specht, Anita

17 333 Gail, Dominik

18 301 Ziering, Vivian

19 310 Bicherl, Claudia
20 300 Luckner, Leon

21 330 Richter, Lukas

22 320 Heinrich, Victoria
23 334 Hirl, Lisa

O©CoOo~NOoO ol WwWwN -

Verein/Ort
ULC Weinland

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

HC Kometa Brno

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

SC Union Falkenstein
SC Poysdorf

Jg Ak AKRng Endzeit

1997 m16 1
1998 m16 2
1998 m16 3
1998 m16 4
2000 m14 1
1998 m16 5
1998 m16 6
2000 m14 2
1998 w16 1
1999 m14 3
2000 m14 4
1999 wi4 1
2000 wi4 2
1998 w16 2
1999 m14 5
2000 w14 3
2000 m14 6
2002 ml121
2001 wi121
1997 m16 7
2000 m14 7
1998 w16 3
1997 w16 4

00:04:10,6
00:04:19,9
00:04:25,6
00:04:34,8
00:04:36,6
00:04:40,6
00:04:48,4
00:04:57,4
00:04:58,2
00:05:04,5
00:05:21,3
00:05:24,0
00:05:27,5
00:05:31,2
00:05:33,1
00:05:35,2
00:05:36,0
00:05:36,6
00:05:38,5
00:05:40,2
00:05:44,6
00:05:59,1
00:06:06,0



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

321 Kramer, Carolin
317 Gruber, Johanna
335 Schiitz, Julia

311 Bicherl, Mario

314 Hirtl, Maximilian
304 Kurzbauer, Adrian
305 Kurzbauer, Alina
318 Heinrich, Julia

332 Schleining, Felix
325 Matulova, Lenka
319 Heinrich, Stephanie
322 Luckner, Anna

306 Luckner, Margaretha

SV Falkenstein

SCU Poysbrunn/Falkenstein

Brno

SV Falkenstein
SC Poysbrunn/Falkenstein

2000 w14 4
1998 w16 5
2000 w14 5
1999 m14 8
2001 m12 2
2000 m14 9
2002 w12 2
1998 w16 6
2001 m12 3
2002 w12 3
1998 wi6 7
2001 w12 4
1999 w14 6

00:06:08,8
00:06:14,8
00:06:16,7
00:06:19,5
00:06:20,2
00:06:20,8
00:06:22,9
00:06:24,0
00:06:39,9
00:06:44,2
00:06:57,8
00:07:00,5
00:07:02,9



Falkenstein U6-U10

Weinviertler Laufcup 2012

Berggerichtslauf — Knirpse am 12.05.2012
Ergebnisliste

RngSnrName, VVorname

O©CoOo~NOoO ol WwWwN -

4100berladstatter, Lenny

440Lenz, Florian
420Axmann, Lisa
4441 anger, Jakob
421Horling, Nils
406Spazirer, Anna
451Schleining, Leo
413Stuchetz, Lisa
437Jauk, Kathrin
408Baumann, Jessica
412Rindhauser, Anika
426Neubauer, Nico
425Neubauer, Stefan
414Stuchetz, Oliver
453Werl, Elena
452Bayer, Viki
438H06rndler, Lena
441Finkbeiner, Marie
407Charwat, Fabio

400Luckner, Lena

415Bicherl, Jutta
404Liener, Moritz

Verein/Ort
Dynamo Seyring

Dynamo Seyring

SC Ollersdorf

Grof3-Schweinbarth

SV Falkenstein

SC Union
Falkenstein

Jg Ak AKRngEndzeit

2003m10 1
2003m10 2
2003w10 1
2003m10 3
2004m10 4
2003w10 2
2003m10 5
2003w10 3
2004w10 4
2005wU81
2005wU82
2003m10 6
2005mu81
2006mu82
2005wU83
2003w10 5
2003w10 6
2004w10 7
2004m10 7

2003w10 8

2004w10 9
2004m10 8

00:01:48,7
00:01:50,8
00:01:52,8
00:01:56,9
00:01:58,9
00:02:00,3
00:02:05,4
00:02:08,9
00:02:09,9
00:02:10,5
00:02:11,1
00:02:11,7
00:02:12,3
00:02:12,4
00:02:12,5
00:02:12,8
00:02:13,3
00:02:16,0
00:02:16,6

00:02:17,4

00:02:18,1
00:02:18,7



23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51
52

447Cupriak, Christopher
4180stryzova, Nikola
419Denk, Maurice
402Strebl, Mario
434Machacek, Sophie
433Wenko, Melanie
432GIaninger-Katschnig,
Paul
422Glaninger, Anton
409Wolfram, Diego
439Finkbeiner, Lukas
424Horling, Frida
4170stryz, Filip
403Frast, Tatjana
416Bicherl, Jan
450Stecher, Mara
443Clemens, Julia
454Schober, Elias
429Katschnig, Max
427Katschnig, Mia
431Fritz, Lea-Sophie
446Fischer, Anja
411Boager, llvy
401Pichler, Elisabeth
436Schwarz, Sophie Luise
423Horling, Pauline
435Wenko, Alexander
4306_Ianinger-Katschnig,
Lisa
448Stecher, Klara
442Clemens, Laura
405L.iener, David

Dynamo Seyring
Dynamo Seyring
LC Strasshof
SV Falkenstein

Dynamo Seyring

SC Ollersdorf
Dynamo Seyring

SV Falkenstein

LAC Harlekin

SV Falkenstein

LAC Harlekin
SC Ollersdorf

SV Falkenstein

2006muU83
2005wU84
2005muU84
2003m10 9

2003w10 10

2006wU85
2006muU85

2005muU86
2006mu87
2006muU88
2006wU86
2007muU61
2005wU87
2007muU62
2005wU88
2005wU89
2007muU63
2005muU89
2008wU61

2006wU810

2008wU62
2008wU63
2008wU64
2008wU65
2009wU66
2009muU64

2009wU67

2009wU68
2009wU69
2009muU65

00:02:19,6
00:02:22,2
00:02:25,0
00:02:26,9
00:02:27,4
00:02:30,0

00:02:31,7

00:02:34,6
00:02:36,2
00:02:37,4
00:02:41,6
00:02:45,2
00:02:48,7
00:02:49,9
00:02:50,7
00:02:51,4
00:03:09,8
00:03:10,6
00:03:17,8
00:03:18,8
00:03:20,8
00:03:30,7
00:03:39,9
00:03:55,4
00:04:06,6
00:04:29,0

00:04:57,0

00:05:00,7
00:05:28,9
00:05:35,9






